Pos No. Surname
1 40 Moore
2 73 Conway
3 53 Reilly
4 54 Barber
5 56 Morgan
6 5 Harris
7 64 Brown
8 75 Burgin
9 83 Hobbs
10 29 Williams
11 42 Hier
12 20 Dickin
13 43 Ridout
14 15 Moloney
15 1 Wayne
16 4 Harris
17 57 Bosworth
18 48 Warr
19 51 Murray
20 78 Hill
21 26 Ward
22 45 Rosier
23 68 Luxton
24 39 Shrimplin
25 30 Johnson
26 72 Thompson
27 41 Tiley
28 25 Beck
29 55 Bamford
30 38 Day
31 28 Williams
32 49 Barber
33 21 Ibbotson
34 67 White
35 10 Jeffers
36 62 Rose
37 52 Frishy
38 6 Smith
39 77 Walkling
40 37 Griffiths
41 71 Smith
42 8 Wallis
43 23 Potter
44 12 Atkins
45 17 Shaw
46 61 Chase
47 22 Baker
48 65 Houghton
49 50 Phillips
50 60 Sanders
51 14 Hughes
52 88 Mitchell
53 11 Smith
54 63 Mills
55 34 Winn

First Name
John
Russ
James
Douglas
Stuart
Mark Thomas
Kenny
Shaun
Colin
Phil
Diane
Mark
Christopher
Jenny
Ross

Jill

Jim
Steve
David
Terry
Simon
Nick
David
Steve
Andrew
Saul
Leanne
Chris
Lindsay
Julian
Tim
Rosemary
Lee
Craig
Mark
Jon

lan
Michael
David
Andrew Simon
Rodney
Steve
Angela
Pete
Colin
Hilary
Liz
Philip
Susie
Alan
Cedric
Elaine
Wayne
Jane
Michelle

Club

Heaton

Lytchett Manor
Dorset Doddlers
Avon Valley Runners
Farnham Runners
Warminster Rc

Avon Valley Runners

Gillingham Trotters
Watford Joggers
Warminster Rc
Gillingham Trotters

Royal Manor Portland

Warminster Rc
Farnham Runners

Totton Rc

Avon Valley Runners
Gillingham Trotters
Sittingbourne

Gillingham Trotters
Warminster Rc
Downton Rc
Farnham Runners
Gillingham Trotters
Watford Joggers
Avon Valley Runners

Dorset Doddlers
Gillingham Trotters

Thorney Runners
Weymouth St Pauls

Swindon Striders
Gillingham Trotters

Dorset Doddlers

New Forest Runners
Warminster Rc
Lytchett Manor

Avon Valley Runners
Road Runners Club

Gillingham Trotters
Royal Manor Portland
Yeovil Town Rrc
Avon Valley Runners

Age Cat
35 M
43 MV
31 M
44 MV
42 MV
23 M
47 MV
30 M
35 M
42 MV
43 FV
41 MV
19 M
45 FV
29 M
47 FV
46 MV
35 M
42 MV
42 MV
32 M
58 MV
41 MV
47 MV
44 MV
24 M
24 F
68 MV
40 FV
52 MV
40 MV
56 FV
37 M
44 MV
47 MV
58 MV
47 MV
43 MV
59 MV
33 M
43 MV
56 MV
46 FV
39 M
42 MV
50 FV
49 FV
43 MV
55 FV
41 MV
56 MV
48 FV
32 M
38 FV
20 F

Time
00:35:54
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:37:48
00:38:57
00:39:19
00:40:21
00:41:18
00:42:07
00:42:19
00:42:21
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:59
00:43:33
00:44:22
00:45:00
00:45:34
00:45:44
00:46:04
00:46:14
00:46:29
00:46:38
00:46:50
00:47:02
00:47:11
00:47:28
00:47:35
00:47:38
00:47:55
00:48:17
00:48:50
00:49:04
00:49:16
00:49:58
00:50:13
00:50:23
00:50:26
00:51:12
00:52:02
00:52:31
00:52:34
00:52:38
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:53:00
00:53:04
00:53:09
00:53:15
00:53:38
00:54:30
00:54:47
00:54:58
00:55:30
00:55:54



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

58 Cawte
36 Stokes
35 Whitehead
87 Motley
44 Munro
47 Tuckwood
24 Wilson
59 Cawte
46 Haddow
79 Muggeson
69 Lawson
70 Lawson
84 Thomlinson
86 Daddy

18 Shaw
82 Inglis
80 Heaton
81 Hawkins
85 Hawkins

2 Chasokela
13 Barwick
33 Head
31 Warner
74 Bashford
76 Burgin
66 Haskett
32 Hartung

3 Mitchell
19 Evans

9 Bayne
16 Cooper
27 Crate

7 Deane

Stephen
Shaun
David
Hilary
Graeme
Graham
Judith
Sylvia
Ken
Mandi
George
Rosslyn
Rebecca
Sue
Carol
Livia
Julie
Corinne
Adam
Zodwa
David
Alan
Anne
Graham
Graeme
Jeanette
Jaqueline
Elaine
Sue
Michael
Tracey
Debbie
Sue

Gosport Road Runners

Gillingham Trotters
Avon Valley Runners
Gosport Road Runners

Carnethy Hill Rc
Gillingham Trotters

Gillingham Trotters
New Forest Runners

Yeovil Olympiads
Yeovil Town Rrc

Littledown Harriers
Road Runners Ac

Gillingham Trotters
Gillingham Trotters
Gillingham Trotters

Bournemouth Joggers
Poole Ac

46 MV
37 M

37 M

50 FV
38 M

38 M

52 FV
44 RV
45 MV
35 FV
67 MV
36 FV
29 F

61 FV
42 FV
41 RV
42 FV
49 FV
54 MV
49 FV
46 MV
70 MV
44 FV
51 MV
53 MV
47 RV
43 FV
48 FV
52 FV
45 MV
26 F

39 FV
41 FV

00:58:44
00:59:02
00:59:02
00:59:04
01:00:23
01:00:28
01:00:32
01:00:37
01:00:53
01:01:06
01:01:49
01:01:49
01:02:09
01:02:10
01:02:34
01:03:16
01:03:16
01:03:21
01:03:51
01:04:06
01:04:32
01:05:12
01:06:00
01:07:51
01:07:55
01:08:51
01:12:11



